Karta katalogowa

Nypel redukcyjny
- gwint R
wyposazenie
Wielokat

nr wzoru 3245

nr kat. 320 119

Witasciwosci

Gwint zewnetrzny 1
Gwint zewnetrzny 2
Diugosc¢

Rozmiar klucza 5
Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

b837f3efd78c2c949a0aaf305ade7bc53660c2e8

R1
R2

RK

materiat

14
%
46 mm
44 mm
1709
124,32 cm?

braz lub braz krzemowy
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